Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

1.970

295

380

232

96

10

79

28

3.090

Millones ($)
15.210,07
3.216,84
3.470,53
1.802,58
639,58
81,48
1.365,18
156,87

25.943,13

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

MEDELLUN.

BOCOTA

VOLUMEN

MEDELLN

POR SUCURSAL

M 5050TA 55.6%
W MEDELLN 12.4%

MAMEZALES 0.3%
B CARTAGENA 53%
B PERERA 5%

Toral: 100.0%
W =0o0TA B53.5%
W MEDELLM 5%

MANIZALES 03%
Bl CARTASIENA 5%
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